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Aðventumót ÍRB 2024
Reykjanesbaer, 21.11.2024

Event 5 Men, 25m Breaststroke Open
21.11.2024 - 17:45 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. Gudmundur Leo Rafnsson 06 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 14.61 503
2. Nikolai Leo Jonsson 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 14.78 485
3. Dadi Rafn Falsson 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 15.02 463
4. Ernir Erlendsson 05 GRI 16.35 358
5. Denas Kazulis 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 16.44 353
6. Mikael Fannar Arnarson 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 16.56 345
7. Arni Thor Palmason 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 16.75 333
8. Gisli Kristjan Traustason 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 17.91 273
9. Gabriel Ingi Derti 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 18.04 267

10. Julian Jarnutowski 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 18.11 264
11. Arnar Milos Arnbjornsson 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 19.07 226
12. Egill Orri Baldursson 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 20.17 191
13. Gabriel Jarnutowski 11 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 20.58 180
14. Viktor Bergmann Arnarsson 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 21.40 160
15. Einar Steinn Einarsson 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 21.66 154
16. Kristinn Freyr Gudmundsson 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 22.17 143
17. Tristan Orri Borghildarson 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 22.28 141
18. Robert Ingi Arnarsson 13 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 23.63 118
19. Thorbergur Eriksson 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 23.66 118
20. Breki Thor Hauksson 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 25.25 97
21. Franciszek Adam Czachorowski 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 26.87 80
22. Bjarni Freyr Valdimarsson 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 28.71 66
23. Julian Thor Maniak 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 28.98 64
24. Benjamin Dagur Bjarnason 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 29.69 59
25. Piotr Gruszka 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 30.02 57
26. Bjarki Rafn Steinarsson 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 30.40 55
27. Axel Breki Danielsson 13 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 31.54 50
28. Ymir Atli Kristinsson 13 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 33.46 41
29. Ivar Andri Hauksson 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 34.71 37
30. Logi Liljar Sigurdarson 16 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 35.29 35
31. Annel Teitur Sigurdarson 17 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 38.68 27
32. Thorsteinn Orri Gunnarsson 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 46.13 15
33. Tomas Oern Oskarsson 17 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 48.18 14
34. Gunnar Valur Helgason 16 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 49.20 13
35. Oddur Lindal Sverrisson 17 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 55.76 9
36. Valdimar Aegir Martinsson 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 56.25 8
37. Viktor Snar Brynjarsson 17 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 1:00.28 7

1 - 10 years

1. Kristinn Freyr Gudmundsson 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 22.17 143
2. Franciszek Adam Czachorowski 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 26.87 80
3. Bjarni Freyr Valdimarsson 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 28.71 66
4. Julian Thor Maniak 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 28.98 64
5. Benjamin Dagur Bjarnason 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 29.69 59
6. Piotr Gruszka 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 30.02 57
7. Bjarki Rafn Steinarsson 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 30.40 55
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Aðventumót ÍRB 2024
Reykjanesbaer, 21.11.2024

Event 5, Boys, 25m Breaststroke, 1 - 10 years

Rank YB Time Pts

8. Ivar Andri Hauksson 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 34.71 37
9. Logi Liljar Sigurdarson 16 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 35.29 35

10. Annel Teitur Sigurdarson 17 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 38.68 27
11. Thorsteinn Orri Gunnarsson 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 46.13 15
12. Tomas Oern Oskarsson 17 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 48.18 14
13. Gunnar Valur Helgason 16 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 49.20 13
14. Oddur Lindal Sverrisson 17 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 55.76 9
15. Valdimar Aegir Martinsson 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 56.25 8
16. Viktor Snar Brynjarsson 17 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 1:00.28 7

11 - 12 years

1. Einar Steinn Einarsson 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 21.66 154
2. Robert Ingi Arnarsson 13 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 23.63 118
3. Thorbergur Eriksson 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 23.66 118
4. Breki Thor Hauksson 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 25.25 97
5. Axel Breki Danielsson 13 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 31.54 50
6. Ymir Atli Kristinsson 13 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 33.46 41

13 - 14 years

1. Julian Jarnutowski 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 18.11 264
2. Gabriel Jarnutowski 11 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 20.58 180
3. Viktor Bergmann Arnarsson 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 21.40 160
4. Tristan Orri Borghildarson 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 22.28 141

15 - 17 years

1. Nikolai Leo Jonsson 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 14.78 485
2. Dadi Rafn Falsson 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 15.02 463
3. Denas Kazulis 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 16.44 353
4. Mikael Fannar Arnarson 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 16.56 345
5. Arni Thor Palmason 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 16.75 333
6. Gisli Kristjan Traustason 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 17.91 273
7. Gabriel Ingi Derti 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 18.04 267
8. Arnar Milos Arnbjornsson 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 19.07 226
9. Egill Orri Baldursson 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 20.17 191

18 years and older

1. Gudmundur Leo Rafnsson 06 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 14.61 503
2. Ernir Erlendsson 05 GRI 16.35 358


